
From To

2853449 5265714 8119162 FULLY PAID 16-06-2021 30-06-2024 DEMAT

1069217 8119163 9188379 FULLY PAID 16-06-2021 30-06-2022 DEMAT

400000 9188380 9588379 FULLY PAID 16-06-2021 30-06-2022 PHYSICAL

438222 9588380 10026601 FULLY PAID 16-06-2021 30-06-2022 DEMAT

504825 10026602 10531426 FULLY PAID 16-06-2021 30-06-2022 PHYSICAL

41551 10531427 10572977 FULLY PAID 16-06-2021 30-06-2024 DEMAT

3881115 10572978 14454092 FULLY PAID 16-06-2021 30-06-2022 DEMAT

400000 14454093 14854092 FULLY PAID 16-06-2021 30-06-2022 PHYSICAL

438222 14854093 15292314 FULLY PAID 16-06-2021 30-06-2022 DEMAT

504825 15292315 15797139 FULLY PAID 16-06-2021 30-06-2022 PHYSICAL

3900000 15797140 19697139 FULLY PAID DEMAT

14431426

Annexure I

FREE - IPO SHARES

TOTAL

ADESHWAR MEDITEX LIMITED SME IPO

Number of Securities
Distinctive Numbers Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-

Partly Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)

Lock in date 

From

Lock in date 

Upto

Physical/

Demat

 BSE - PUBLIC


